
George Smith

Brompton Sofa Short Arm with fixed 
back

The Brompton Sofa is a contemporary spin on our Signature 
range, and comes with the same multitude of options 
including seat depth and arm, back & leg styles.

Dimensions

Height Seat Height
32.5" 20"

Depth Seat Depth
33"
35"
37"

22"
24"
26"

Width
Fabric
Required

60" 20.5yds
66" 21yds
72" 21.5yds
78" 22yds
84" 22.5yds
90" 23yds
96" 23.5yds
102" 24yds


